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Name

Olivia Thomson
Kennedy Perez
Haylie Gordan
Elena Puterbaugh
Gabby Yancura
Keira Lin

Alice Rolfes
Lily Bowen
Delaney Mitter
Tessa Nolan
Annalee Hass
Jaylyn Lewis
Julia Dajos
Mira Kadry
Lucianna Lothamer
Kaylee Lin
Bella Sapia
Lindsey Kaupp
Olivia Mattson
Natalie Ostach
Gaby Hassan
Bethany Lee
Kendall Sutton

*¥* Captains

Grade
10
10

10
10
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HEAD COACH: Matt Grodzicki

PRINCIPAL: Pete Mazzoni

Position
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LIVONIA STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL
~ SPARTANS ~
2023 JV AND VARSITY SOCCER ROSTER

VARSITY

Name

Chase Gregor
Anna Oynoian
Ava Hetherington
Ava Altheide

Riley Adams

Jenna BeBeau
Khaley Manassra
Kelsey Ware

Siena Morro
Emma BeBeau
Jenna Barbour **
Kendall Hotchkiss
Sophia Nelson
Brianna Waranauckas **
Marissa Grucz **
Addison Casey
Kate Shippe

Kylie Dean
Kinsley Gromadzki
Olivia Nelson
Allie Avers

Kaiyah Gromadzki
Carmen Garcia

** Captains

HEAD COACH: Ken Shingledecker
ASSISTANT COACHES: Nick Atwood, Matt Grodzicki, Brenden Ware, Juliana Morro

Grade
11
12
11
11
11
11

9
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11

9

9
12
12
11
11

TEAM MANAGER: Olivia Cook

SUPERINTENDENT: Andrea Oquist
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Arnie Muscat TRAINER: Erin Pavlovich
SCHOOL COLORS: Double Blue and White

AcCTI ‘TION
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Position
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